Troy Martial Arts 2025 Annual Calendar

Date Event Time Location

1/2/2025 Thursday |Classes start today for 2025
Color Belt Promotion: Group A 11:30am to 12:15pm

1/18/2025 Saturday |Color Belt Promotion: Group B 12:20pm to 1:05pm Troy Martial Arts
Color Belt Promotion: Group C 1:10pm to 1:55pm
Color Belt Promotion: Group A 11:30am to 12:15pm

21812025 Saturday |Color Belt Promotion: Group B 12:20pm to 1:05pm Troy Martial Arts
Color Belt Promotion: Group C 1:10pm to 1:55pm

2/14/2025 Friday Valentines Day Class Special All Classes Troy Martial Arts
No Classes Today (Tournament)
TMA Annual Tournament (Age 5-10) All Day
Forms: Age 5-7, All Belts 9:00am to 10:15am

3/8/2025 Saturday [Sparring: Age 5-7, All Belts 10:15am to 11:30am Troy Martial Arts
Forms: Age 8-10, White to Sr Green Belts 11:30am to 12:30pm
Sparring: Age 8-10, All Belts 12:30pm to 3:00pm
Forms: Age 8-10, Blue Belts and Up 3:00pm to 4:00pm

3/17/2025 Monday |St Patrick's Day Class Special All Classes Troy Martial Arts
No Classes Today (Tournament)
TMA Annual Tournament (Age 11-Adult) All Day
Forms: Age 11-15, White to Blue Belts 9:00am to 10:00am

3/15/2025 Saturday |Sparring: Age 11-15, All Belts 10:00am to 1:15pm Troy Martial Arts
Forms: Age 11-15, Sr Blue to Black Belt 1:15pm to 2:30pm
Sparring: Age 16 and Up, All Belts 2:30pm to 3:15pm
Forms: Age 16 and Up, All Belts 3:15pm to 4:00pm
Color Belt Promotion: Group A 11:30am to 12:15pm

3/22/2025 Saturday |Color Belt Promotion: Group B 12:20pm to 1:05pm Troy Martial Arts
Color Belt Promotion: Group C 1:10pm to 1:55pm

4/19/2025 Saturday |Easter Bunny Day Class Special All Classes Troy Martial Arts
Color Belt Promotion: Group A 11:30am to 12:15pm

4/12/2025 Saturday |Color Belt Promotion: Group B 12:20pm to 1:05pm Troy Martial Arts
Color Belt Promotion: Group C 1:10pm to 1:55pm

5/3/2025 Saturday |Black Belt Promotion: Group A (4 Hour Test) 11:45am to 3:45pm Troy Martial Arts

5/10/2025 Saturday |Black Belt Promotion: Group B (4 Hour Test) 11:45pm to 3:45pm Troy Martial Arts

5/10/2025 Saturday |Mother's Day Class Special All Classes Troy Martial Arts
Color Belt Promotion: Group A 11:30am to 12:15pm

5/17/2025 Saturday |Color Belt Promotion: Group B 12:20pm to 1:05pm Troy Martial Arts
Color Belt Promotion: Group C 1:10pm to 1:55pm

5/24/2025 Saturday |No Classes Today (Memorial Day Weekend)

5/26/2025 Monday |No Classes Today (Memorial Day)
Color Belt Promotion: Group A 11:30am to 12:15pm

6/14/2025 Saturday |Color Belt Promotion: Group B 12:20pm to 1:05pm Troy Martial Arts
Color Belt Promotion: Group C 1:10pm to 1:55pm

6/14/2025 Saturday |Father's Day Class Special All Classes Troy Martial Arts

7/3/2025 Thursday |4th of July Class Special All Classes Troy Martial Arts

7/4/2025 Friday No Classes Today (4th of July)

7/5/2025 Friday No Classes Today (4th of July)

7/12/2025 Saturday |Annual Picnic (Register in Office) 10:30am to 2:00pm Spencer Park/L ake
Color Belt Promotion: Group A 11:30am to 12:15pm

7/19/2025 Saturday |Color Belt Promotion: Group B 12:20pm to 1:05pm Troy Martial Arts
Color Belt Promotion: Group C 1:10pm to 1:55pm

8/2/2025 Saturday |Summer Days Class Special All Classes Troy Martial Arts
Color Belt Promotion: Group A 11:30am to 12:15pm

8/9/2025 Saturday |Color Belt Promotion: Group B 12:20pm to 1:05pm Troy Martial Arts
Color Belt Promotion: Group C 1:10pm to 1:55pm

8/30/2025 Saturday |No Classes Today (Labor Day Weekend)

9/1/2025 Monday |No Classes Today (Labor Day)

9/6/2025 Saturday |Back to School Class Special All Classes Troy Martial Arts
Color Belt Promotion: Group A 11:30am to 12:15pm

9/13/2025 Saturday |Color Belt Promotion: Group B 12:20pm to 1:05pm Troy Martial Arts
Color Belt Promotion: Group C 1:10pm to 1:55pm
No Classes Today (Tournament)
TMA Annual Tournament (Age 5-10) All Day
Forms: Age 5-7, All Belts 9:00am to 10:15am

9/20/2025 Saturday |Sparring: Age 5-7, All Belts 10:15am to 11:30am Troy Martial Arts
Forms: Age 8-10, White to Sr Green Belts 11:30am to 12:30pm
Sparring: Age 8-10, All Belts 12:30pm to 3:00pm
Forms: Age 8-10, Blue Belts and Up 3:00pm to 4:00pm
No Classes Today (Tournament)
TMA Annual Tournament (Age 11-Adult) All Day
Forms: Age 11-15, White to Blue Belts 9:00am to 10:00am

9/27/2025 Saturday |Sparring: Age 11-15, All Belts 10:00am to 1:15pm Troy Martial Arts
Forms: Age 11-15, Sr Blue to Black Belt 1:15pm to 2:45pm
Sparring: Age 16 and Up, All Belts 2:45pm to 3:30pm
Forms: Age 16 and Up, All Belts 3:30pm to 4:15pm
Color Belt ""Diwali'' Promotion: Group A 11:30am to 12:15pm

10/18/2025 | Saturday [Color Belt ""Diwali'* Promotion: Group B 12:20pm to 1:05pm Troy Martial Arts
Color Belt "Diwali'* Promotion: Group C 1:10pm to 1:55pm

10/25/2025 | Saturday |Halloween Trunk or Treat! (Register in Office) 1:00pm to 2:00pm Back Parking Lot

10/31/2025 Friday No Classes Today (Halloween)

11/1/2025 Saturday |Black Belt Promotion: Group A (4 Hour Test) 11:45pm to 3:45pm Troy Martial Arts

11/8/2025 Saturday [Black Belt Promotion: Group B (4 Hour Test) 11:45pm to 3:45pm Troy Martial Arts
Color Belt Promotion: Group A 11:30am to 12:15pm

11/15/2025 | Saturday |Color Belt Promotion: Group B 12:20pm to 1:05pm Troy Martial Arts
Color Belt Promotion: Group C 1:10pm to 1:55pm

11/22/2025 | Saturday |Black Friday Sale Starts Today at 8:30am

11/27/2025 | Thursday |No Classes Today (Thanksgiving)

11/29/2025 | Saturday |Black Friday Sale Ends Today at 11:30am
Color Belt "EIf"" Promotion: Group A 11:30am to 12:15pm

12/13/2025 | Saturday |Color Belt ""EIf"* Promotion: Group B 12:20pm to 1:05pm Troy Martial Arts
Color Belt ""EIf*"' Promotion: Group C 1:10pm to 1:55pm

12/24/2025 | Wednesday |No Classes (Christmas Eve)

12/25/2025 | Thursday |No Classes (Christmas Day)

12/31/2025 | Wednesday |No Classes (New Year's Eve)

1/1/2026 Thursday |No Classes (New Year's Day)

1/2/2026 Friday Classes start today for 2026




